LONG-TERM DEBT $ 70,879 $ (1 ,335) $

SHORT TERM DEBT 9,150 (172)

COMMON EQUITY 324,289 37,063

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 0 0

TOTAL $ 404,318 $ 35,555 $

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS LOW

RETURN ON EQUITY 9.43%

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN 8.85%

.·

BALANCE
PER COMM.

69,544

8,978

361 ,352

0

439,873

HIGH

11 .43%

10.50%

SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. 950169-WS

PERCENT WEIGHTED
OF TOTAL COST COST

15.81% 7.00% 1.11 %

2.04% 0.00% 0.00%

82.15% 10.43% 8 57%

0.00% 6.00% 0 00°10

100.00% 9.67%

ORDER NO . PSC-95-1538-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 950169-WS
PAGE 27

PARADISE LAKES UTIUTIES, L TO.
TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 1994
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

TEST YEAR
PER UTILITY

OPERATING REVENUES $ 41 ,518 $

OPERATING EXPENSES:

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 33,992

DEPRECIATION 7,970

AMORTIZATION (730)

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 1,908

INCOME TAXES 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 43,140 $

OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) $ (1 ,622)

WATER RATE BASE $ 1.19,423

RATE OF RETURN -1.36%

COMM. ADJ.
TO UTILITY

5,990 A $

6,372 B

(1 ,207}C

68 D

533E

0

5,766 $

$

$

SCHEDULE NO. 3
DOCKET NO. 950169-WS

COMM. ADJUST.
ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
TEST YEAR INCREASE PERCOMM.

47,508 $ 13,133 F $ I 60,641 1

40,364 0 40,364

6,763 0 13,763

(662) 0 (662)

2,441 591 G 3,032

0 0 0

48,906 $ 591 $ 49,497

(1 ,398) $ 11 144

115,187 $ 115,187

-1 .21 % 9.67%

ORDER NO. PSC-95-1538-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 950169-WS
PAGE 28

PARADISE LAKES UTILmES, LTD.
TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 1994
SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME

TEST YEAR COMM.ADJ.
PER UTILITY TO UTILITY

OPERATING REVENUES $ 86,556 $ 16,677 A $

OPERATING EXPENSES:

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 78,936 (6,377) 8

DEPRECIATION 23,021 (3,943)C

AMORTIZATION (902) (267)D

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 3,895 1,013 E

INCOME TAXES 0 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 104,950 $ (9,574) $

OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) $ (18,394) $

WASTEWATER RATE BASE $ 256,434 $

RATE OF RETURN -7.17%

..

SCHEDULE NO. 3A
DOCKET NO. 950169-WS

COMM. ADJUST.
ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
TEST YEAR INCREASE PER COMM.

103,233 $ 24,666 F $ I 127,899 1

72,559 0 72,559

19,078 0 19,078

(1,169) 0 (1,169)

4,908 1,110 G 6,018

0 0 0

95,376 $ 1,110 $ 96,486

7 857 $ 31,413

324,687 $ 324,687

2.42% 9.67%

ORDER NO.
DOCKET NO .
PAGE 29

PSC-95-1538-FOF- WS
950169-WS

PAAAOISE LAKES UT1UT1ES. L TO.
TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31. 11194
AOJUSTMEKTS TO OPERATING INCOME

SCHEDULE NO. 38
DOCKET NO. 11501119-WS

A. OPERATING REVENUES
1. To adjust test yeer rewnue to teat yeer cuatomel"l end

conaumption lhrough blllhg enelysls.

B. OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES

1. (711) Sludge Removal exp.nae
e. To rec:laaily from conlnle1Uels8Mces.

2. (e15) & (715) Purdlued Pow«
e. To bring puc~d pow« to correct amount.

3. (1118) & (71$) Olemlc-'s